
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00218

05/16/
2019

CAMPBELL, JERRY 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CAMPBELL, JERRY 
WAYNE

UNLAWFUL POSS CD 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01386

05/16/
2019

CANTRELL, ALBERT 
WILLIAMDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CANTRELL, ALBERT 
WILLIAM

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00052

05/16/
2019

CHILD SUPPORT 
SERVICESPlaintiff

CHILD SUPPORT 
SERVICES vs. MORA, 
LAURA ESTELA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00090

05/16/
2019

DIRKSEN, KEVIN 
JAMESPlaintiff

DIRKSEN, KEVIN 
JAMES vs. DIRKSEN, 
LINDA KAY

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00090

05/16/
2019

DIRKSEN, LINDA 
KAYDefendant

DIRKSEN, KEVIN 
JAMES vs. DIRKSEN, 
LINDA KAY

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00079

05/16/
2019

GORDON, DESEAN 
DVONTEPerson 1

GORDON, DESEAN 
DVONTE and NOEL, 
MEGAN GABRIEL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00225

05/16/
2019

HEIMBACH, TANNER 
JACKDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HEIMBACH, 
TANNER JACK

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00089

05/16/
2019

MEADOWS, 
ALYSSAPlaintiff

MEADOWS, ALYSSA vs. 
ROOP, WIL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00052

05/16/
2019

MORA, LAURA 
ESTELADefendant

CHILD SUPPORT 
SERVICES vs. MORA, 
LAURA ESTELA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00215

05/16/
2019 MOSS, KARRIEDefendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA 

vs. MOSS, KARRIE

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00079

05/16/
2019

NOEL, MEGAN 
GABRIELPerson 2

GORDON, DESEAN 
DVONTE and NOEL, 
MEGAN GABRIEL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00230

05/16/
2019

RATZLOFF, BAIRELLE 
ROSEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RATZLOFF, 
BAIRELLE ROSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00089

05/16/
2019 ROOP, WILDefendant MEADOWS, ALYSSA vs. 

ROOP, WIL
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00051

05/16/
2019

SPIVA, OWEN 
TAYLORPlaintiff

SPIVA, OWEN TAYLOR 
vs. SPIVA, SARA PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00051

05/16/
2019 SPIVA, SARADefendant SPIVA, OWEN TAYLOR 

vs. SPIVA, SARA PATERNITY

Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00553

05/16/2
019

SYNCHRONY 
BANKPlaintiff

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
WILCHER, AMBER RUTH INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00553

05/16/2
019

WILCHER, AMBER 
RUTHDefendant

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
WILCHER, AMBER RUTH INDEBTEDNESS
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