Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00218	05/16/ 2019	CAMPBELL, JERRY WAYNEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMPBELL, JERRY WAYNE	UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC 2+ (FEL)	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01386	05/16/ 2019	CANTRELL, ALBERT WILLIAMDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CANTRELL, ALBERT WILLIAM	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00052	05/16/ 2019	CHILD SUPPORT SERVICESPlaintiff	CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES vs. MORA, LAURA ESTELA	PATERNITY	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00090	05/16/ 2019	DIRKSEN, KEVIN JAMESPlaintiff	DIRKSEN, KEVIN JAMES vs. DIRKSEN, LINDA KAY	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00090	05/16/ 2019	DIRKSEN, LINDA KAYDefendant	DIRKSEN, KEVIN JAMES vs. DIRKSEN, LINDA KAY	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00079	05/16/ 2019	GORDON, DESEAN DVONTEPerson 1	GORDON, DESEAN DVONTE and NOEL, MEGAN GABRIEL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00225	05/16/ 2019	HEIMBACH, TANNER JACKDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HEIMBACH, TANNER JACK	POSSESS CDS (MISD)	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00089	05/16/ 2019	MEADOWS, ALYSSAPlaintiff	MEADOWS, ALYSSA vs. ROOP, WIL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00052	05/16/ 2019	MORA, LAURA ESTELADefendant	CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES vs. MORA, LAURA ESTELA	PATERNITY	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00215	05/16/ 2019	MOSS, KARRIEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSS, KARRIE	UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE (FEL)	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00079	05/16/ 2019	NOEL, MEGAN GABRIELPerson 2	GORDON, DESEAN DVONTE and NOEL, MEGAN GABRIEL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00230	05/16/ 2019	RATZLOFF, BAIRELLE ROSEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RATZLOFF, BAIRELLE ROSE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00089	05/16/ 2019	ROOP, WILDefendant	MEADOWS, ALYSSA vs. ROOP, WIL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00051	05/16/ 2019	SPIVA, OWEN TAYLORPlaintiff	SPIVA, OWEN TAYLOR vs. SPIVA, SARA	PATERNITY	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00051	05/16/ 2019	SPIVA, SARADefendant	SPIVA, OWEN TAYLOR vs. SPIVA, SARA	PATERNITY	
Court	Case Number	File On	d Party	Case		Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00553	05/1 019	6/2 SYNCHRONY BANKPlaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK WILCHER, AMBER F	INDEBLEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00553	05/1 019	6/2 WILCHER, AMBER RUTHDefendant	SYNCHRONY BANK WILCHER, AMBER F	INDEBLEDNESS	